



Fitworld, 45, Pari Chowk, Near Ansal Plaza, Greater Noida -201310 India E-mail: nmaaindia@gmail.com Visit: http://nmaaindia.com

Ref. No. NMAC/NS05/20 Date: 20/02/2020
Greater Noida

To,

Subject: Official Invitation for 5th National Seminar of Martial Arts, Sports Science & Physical Education–2020

Dear Sir/Madam,

We take immense in informing you that National Martial Arts Academy India is organizing the 5th National Seminar of Martial Arts, Sports Science & Physical Education-2020 at Greater Noida- Delhi NCR on 26-28th of June, 2020.

You are cordially invited to this healthy seminar and uphold the traditions of Martial Arts, Sports Science & Physical Education. We solicit your co-operation and healthy desire your reciprocation.

Thanking you.

Venue: - National Martial Arts Academy - India Pari Chowk Metro Station, Near Ansal Plaza, Greater Noida-Delhi NCR Register online - http://nmaaindia.com

Best Regards -

Master B.K. Bharat Director, NMAA India







Fitworld, 45, Pari Chowk, Near Ansal Plaza, Greater Noida -201310 India E-mail: nmaaindia@gmail.com Visit: http://nmaaindia.com

Program Schedules: -

. rog.um ourounder					
Date	Session Descriptions	Breakfast	Lunch	Dinner	
26 /06/2020	Reporting & Accreditation (03-06 Pm)	No	No	08-10 Pm	
27/06/2020	Training Session-1 (08-11 Am) Training Session-2 (03-06 Pm)	07- 08 Am	01- 02 Pm	08-10 Pm	
28/06/2020	Training Session-3 (08-11 Am) Training Session-4 (03-06 Pm) Dan Grading & Certification	07- 08 Am	01- 02 Pm	08-10 Pm	
29/06/2020	Departure before 11 Am	07- 09 Am	No	No	

Registration Fee Details:-

Fee Details		Amount	Total Fee	
Seminar Fee		1500 INR	1500 INR	
Accommodation Charges		3000 INR	4500 INR	
National Judge Referee Course, Certification by NMAC India		2000 INR	6500 INR	
National Instructor Course, Certification by NMAA India		2000 INR	8500 INR	
Total Package *		8000/- INR		
Dan Grading/ Recognition Charges Extra, If Any*				

Accommodations In charge:

Mr. R.K. Bharat - Director	+91-7500064116, 8057382900		
Name- ActiveBharat Creations LLP	ICICI Bank	Greater Noida Branch	
Ac. No. 025405003729	IFS Code	ICIC0000254	

Seminar Conducted by:-

- Master B.K. Bharat Martial Arts Training and Education
- Mr. Neeraj Kr. Mehra Olympism, Sports Science & Physical Education
- Mr. Naresh Daksh- Yoga & Meditation
- Dr. Mayank Pushkar Sports Injury and Rehabilitation
- Ms. Soni Bharat TSG Traditional Sports and Games

Martial Arts, Fitness and Yoga Certification -

- Certificate, Diploma and PG Diploma Courses in Martial Arts
- Certificate, Diploma and PG Diploma Courses in Yoga Science
- · Certificate, Diploma and PG Diploma Courses in Fitness Exercise
- Course Approved by NCSPE, please See https://nmaaindia.com/courses

NMAA Franchise -

• Please See https://nmaaindia.com/franchise







Fitworld, 45, Pari Chowk, Near Ansal Plaza, Greater Noida -201310 India E-mail: nmaaindia@gmail.com Visit: http://nmaaindia.com

NMAA Dan Recognition -

1st, 2nd & 3rd Dan – 2000 INR
 4th, 5th & 6th Dan – 4000 INR
 7th, 8th & 9th Dan – 6000 INR

NMAA Dan Upgrading -

1st to 2nd Dan - 2000 INR
 3rd to 4th Dan - 4000 INR
 5th to 6th Dan - 6000 INR
 7th to 8th Dan - 8000 INR
 2nd to 3rd Dan - 3000 INR
 4th to 5th Dan - 5000 INR
 6th to 7th Dan - 7000 INR
 7th to 8th Dan - 8000 INR
 8th to 9th Dan - 9000 INR

Event Managed by:-



ActiveBharat Creations LLP http://activebharat.com

NMAA Associate/ Partners -



NMAC -National Martial Arts Committee India Affiliated World Martial Arts Games Committee http://nmacindia.com



TSGF -Traditional Sports and Games Federation India Affiliated to International Traditional Sports and Games Association http://tsgindia.com



ANSF -The Association for National Sports Federations

Member of Tafisa - The Association for International Sports for All

http://ansfindia.com



NCSPE -National Council of Sports Science and Physical Education Member of International Council of Sports Science and Physical Education http://ncspe.ind.in

Special Attraction -

Printed T-shirts & Participation Certificates for All Participants









Fitworld, 45, Pari Chowk, Near Ansal Plaza, Greater Noida -201310 India E-mail: nmaaindia@gmail.com Visit: http://nmaaindia.com

NATIONAL SEMINAR OF MARTIAL ARTS, SPORTS SCIENCE AND PHYSICAL EDUCATION-2020

(FILL IN CAPITAL LETTERS ONLY)

Name	Date of Birth			
Mother/Father's Name				
AgeSex	Contact No			
Address				
Educational Qualification				
Instructor/ Teacher Name	State			
Club/School/ College/ Organisation				
<u>De</u>	<u>eclaration</u>			
I undersign do hereby voluntarily submit my application for hereby assume full responsibility for any and all damages, injustending and here by waive all claims against the promoter individually or otherwise, for any claims for injuries that I may and that my medical treatment given me will be of a first ail participate in this event. Martial Arts Style	uries or losses that I may sustain or incur, If any where, sponsors, operators, judges, officials, opponents ay sustain, I fully understand that Martial Arts are bid type only, I further submit that I am in good ph	nile participating or and other families oody contact sports nysical condition to		
Signature of Participant	,			
	Full Name			
In Case of Minor	Full Name			
Signature of State Director/ Principal	Full Name & Seal			
FOR OF Registration No	FICE USE ONLY			
Authorized Signature		РНОТО		
Date of Registration				







Fitworld, 45, Pari Chowk, Near Ansal Plaza, Greater Noida -201310 India E-mail: nmaaindia@gmail.com Visit: http://nmaaindia.com

NATIONAL SEMINAR OF MARTIAL ARTS, SPORTS SCIENCE AND PHYSICAL EDUCATION-2020 GROUP ENTRY FORM

EAM	COACH/MANAGER NAME		MOB				
DDR	ESS						
S.N.	NAME	SEX/AGE	WEIGHT	TS- SIZE	ACTIVITIES		
1.							
2.							
3.							
4.							
5.							
6.							
7.							
8.							
9.							
10.							
11.							
12.							
	Total No. of Participants -						
	Fee Details -						
	Signature of Team Coach/ Manager -						



